Garden City Dance Studio
HOLIDAY CLOSINGS
2019-2020
Celebrating our 40% Anniversary!

CLASSES BEGIN MONDAY, SEPT 9TH

October
Mon Oct 14 Columbus Day
Thurs, Oct 31
Halloween (FOR CLASSES AFTER 4:00 ONLY)

NOVEMBER
Wed Nov 27 - Sun Dec 1
Thanksgiving

DECEMBER / JANUARY
Sun Dec 22- Wed Jan 1
Christmas / New Years

FEBRUARY
Sun Feb 16 - Sun Feb 23
Winter break

APRIL
Thurs April 9 - Sun April 19
Spring Recess

MAY
Fri May 22 - Mon May 25
Memorial Day Weekend
Recital day, Sunday May 31.

JUNE
THE LAST DAY OF CLASSES WILL BE Saturday, June 13, 2020.



